NVR5412/5416 Enterprise Megapixel RAID NVR
N
etw
ork Video Recorder
Recording Policy • Supports up to 96 channels megapixel recording
(depends on product)
• Continuous recording
• Event-driven recording along with rules

Electrical Single PSU (500 watts)
Operating
Environment
• Humidity: 5% to 80% (non-condensing)
• Temperature: 5º to 40ºC
LED Indicator Yes
Dimensions • NVR5412: 2U 19-inch rackmount with chassis
ears: (H)88.00mm x (W)447.40mm x (L)524.41mm
• NVR5416: 3U 19-inch rackmount with chassis
ears: (H)130.00mm x (W)447.40mm x (L)524.20mm
Weight • NVR5412: 13.60kg/ 29.98lbs (without HDDs)
• NVR5416: 21.54kg/ 47.49lbs (without HDDs)
Certification FCC/CE Class A
Warranty 3 years
Model  name Description
NVR5412A1-16 16 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5412A1-24 24 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5412A1-32 32 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5412A1-48 48 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5412A1-64 64 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5412A1-96 96 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5412E1-16 16 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5412E1-24 24 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5412E1-32 32 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5412E1-48 48 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5412E1-64 64 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5416A1-16 16 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5416A1-24 24 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5416A1-32 32 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5416A1-48 48 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5416A1-64 64 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5416A1-96 96 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5416E1-16 16 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5416E1-24 24 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5416E1-32 32 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5416E1-48 48 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
NVR5416E1-64 64 CH, 16 Bay Megapixel H/W RAID NVR
Hardware Specifications Ordering Information
* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
* All brand names and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. www.surveon.com
SurveOne  Specifications